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 FOR: WITTE
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 DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 26.700mm (1.051in)
Blade width (H): 6.800mm (0.268in)

 CATEGORY

Vehicles

 USE

CARS

 SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
HUF

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

ALBA F36C
ANIS N32
BOERKEY 953
CANAS VO13
CEA WT3
CHARLES BIRCH 171
COLE VW25
CURTIS V-29
DOMINION LOCK HF32
ERREBI W8
ESP V29R
EZ-LINE VW71A
EZY CUT C232
GOLD 176
HD HF32
ILCO VW71A
JAS 132
JET V29R-NP
JMA VO-R
KIS VW25
KRAGA A226
LOTUS HF18
MISTER MINIT 402
ORION VW20
ROYAL CLOVER G134

RR WE4
RST C148
STAR VW5
TAYLOR V81V

 VEHICLES

 Ignition and steering wheel lock

 Door lock

 Door lock

 Boot / Hatchback

 Boot / Hatchback

MAN
10.136 F
10.150 F
6.100 F
6.90 F
8.136 F
8.150 F
8.90 F
9.136 F
9.150 F

VOLKSWAGEN
DASHER
PARATI
PASSAT FAMILCAR
QUANTUM

 SAP REFERENCES

CVO11      10
CVO11      20
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